
#21 Women's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RYAH BERTUCCELLI  7 Osborne Juni 14:13.24 10

2 SAIGE MOOS  7 Victoria Middl 16:41.14 8

3 ANNIE KENDIG  7 Osborne Juni 17:12.31 6

#23 Men's 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAIDEN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 12:48.59 10

2 WYATT SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 13:25.52 8

#22 Women's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ASHLYN HAHN  8 Stockton Juni 14:20.09 10

2 KATE KENDIG  8 Osborne Juni 14:38.20 8

#24 Men's 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PAYTON BALES  8 Osborne Juni 13:42.90 10

#25 Women's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CAROLINA NORTHUP  7 Stockton Juni 21.14 10

2 ASHLYN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 21.15 8

3 TIANNA LUTTERS  7 Osborne Juni 21.86 6

4 SAJ SNYDER  7 Stockton Juni 22.06 4

5 REESE TAYLOR  7 Stockton Juni 22.51 2

6 KEARA DODDS  7 Thunder Ridg 22.64 1

#27 Men's 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CAMERON EARL  7 Stockton Juni 20.18 10

2 SAM BAKER  7 Thunder Ridg 21.94 8

3 COLTON ACHESON  7 Palco Junior 21.95 6

4 LUKAS DAYHOFF  7 Thunder Ridg 22.03 4

#26 Women's 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AURORA NOWLIN  8 Victoria Middl 21.42 10

2 CALE HARTSOCK  8 Osborne Juni 22.04 8

3 TAYLOR STERLING  8 Victoria Middl 22.25 6

#1 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRACI BLISS  7 Logan Junior 15.19  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MOLLIE GRIFFIN  7 Logan Junior 15.58  (NW) 1(1) 8

#1 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 BRINLY LICHTER  7 Victoria Middl 15.79  (NW) 4(1) 6

4 PEYTON CHESTNUT  7 Thunder Ridg 16.00  (NW) 4(2) 4

5 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 16.25  (NW) 4(3) 2

6 KEARA DODDS  7 Thunder Ridg 16.26  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 16.30  (NW) 4(4)

8 SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat 16.48  (NW) 4(5)

9 LYLAH VOSS  7 Logan Junior 16.61  (NW) 1(2)

10 GEORGIA LIX  7 Osborne Juni 17.18  (NW) 3(2)

11 MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat 17.29  (NW) 3(3)

12 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 17.43  (NW) 3(4)

13 LEANKA VANDERLINDEN  7 Thunder Ridg 17.45  (NW) 4(6)

14 PAYTYN MCNULTY  7 Stockton Juni 18.83  (NW) 2(2)

15 PIPER CREIGHTON Stockton Juni 19.16  (NW) 1(3)

16 APRIL WEBB  7 Thunder Ridg 19.26  (NW) 2(3)

17 SIERRA JACKSON Stockton Juni 19.27  (NW) 1(4)

18 SHAE YOHON  7 Stockton Juni 20.38  (NW) 2(4)

19 TAYLOR ELLENZ  7 Osborne Juni 20.55  (NW) 3(5)

20 MELENA SMITH  7 Stockton Juni 20.60  (NW) 1(5)

21 SKYLAR AMLONG Stockton Juni 20.87  (NW) 2(5)

22 BRENNA ODLE 7 Stockton Juni 21.05  (NW) 1(6)

MYA TRAVINO  7 Stockton Juni DNS  (NW) 2

MARY CARLIN  7 Osborne Juni DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOLLIE GRIFFIN  7 Logan Junior 15.58

2 LYLAH VOSS  7 Logan Junior 16.61

3 PIPER CREIGHTON Stockton Juni 19.16

4 SIERRA JACKSON Stockton Juni 19.27

5 MELENA SMITH  7 Stockton Juni 20.60

6 BRENNA ODLE 7 Stockton Juni 21.05

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRACI BLISS  7 Logan Junior 15.19

2 PAYTYN MCNULTY  7 Stockton Juni 18.83

3 APRIL WEBB  7 Thunder Ridg 19.26

4 SHAE YOHON  7 Stockton Juni 20.38

5 SKYLAR AMLONG Stockton Juni 20.87

MYA TRAVINO  7 Stockton Juni DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEARA DODDS  7 Thunder Ridg 16.26

2 GEORGIA LIX  7 Osborne Juni 17.18

3 MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat 17.29

4 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 17.43

5 TAYLOR ELLENZ  7 Osborne Juni 20.55

MARY CARLIN  7 Osborne Juni DNS
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#1 Women's 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRINLY LICHTER  7 Victoria Middl 15.79

2 PEYTON CHESTNUT  7 Thunder Ridg 16.00

3 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 16.25

4 BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 16.30

5 SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat 16.48

6 LEANKA VANDERLINDEN  7 Thunder Ridg 17.45

#3 Men's 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 13.54  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JACKSON DUNLAP  7 Thunder Ridg 14.59  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 14.76  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WESLEY SANDER  7 Victoria Middl 15.12  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 TYRAY SNYDER  7 Logan Junior 15.47  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 15.65  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 LUKAS DAYHOFF  7 Thunder Ridg 16.09  (NW) 3(6)

8 AIDEN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 16.51  (NW) 2(1)

9 GAVIN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 17.02  (NW) 1(2)

10 MORGAN BROWNWOOD  7 Thunder Ridg 17.45  (NW) 2(2)

11 MICHAEL FERGUSON  7 Thunder Ridg 18.18  (NW) 2(3)

12 CASE ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 18.21  (NW) 2(4)

13 AUSTIN LEANNA  7 Logan Junior 18.34  (NW) 1(3)

14 DAYTON CARPENTER  7 Stockton Juni 18.39  (NW) 2(5)

15 AUSTIN HOISINGTON  7 Paradise Nat 18.83  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYRAY SNYDER  7 Logan Junior 15.47

2 GAVIN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 17.02

3 AUSTIN LEANNA  7 Logan Junior 18.34

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AIDEN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 16.51

2 MORGAN BROWNWOOD  7 Thunder Ridg 17.45

3 MICHAEL FERGUSON  7 Thunder Ridg 18.18

4 CASE ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 18.21

5 DAYTON CARPENTER  7 Stockton Juni 18.39

6 AUSTIN HOISINGTON  7 Paradise Nat 18.83

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 13.54

2 JACKSON DUNLAP  7 Thunder Ridg 14.59

3 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 14.76

4 WESLEY SANDER  7 Victoria Middl 15.12

5 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 15.65

6 LUKAS DAYHOFF  7 Thunder Ridg 16.09

#2 Women's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JALIA CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 14.24  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 AVA DIX  8 Stockton Juni 14.89  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HAILEY MCCLURG  8 Logan Junior 15.20  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JENNIFER COCHRUN  8 Thunder Ridg 15.40  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 KAITLYN ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 15.49  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 JULIANA DINKEL  8 Victoria Middl 15.51  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 MADDISON BROWN  8 Thunder Ridg 16.07  (NW) 2(2)

8 AVERI WINDHOLZ  8 Victoria Middl 16.14  (NW) 3(6)

9 CALE HARTSOCK  8 Osborne Juni 17.28  (NW) 2(3)

10 JENNA BARNES  8 Thunder Ridg 17.43  (NW) 1(1)

11 LUCIE VOSS  8 Stockton Juni 17.62  (NW) 1(2)

12 MAKAYLA MURPHY  8 Paradise Nat 17.94  (NW) 2(4)

13 ALLISON RHEA  8 Thunder Ridg 19.31  (NW) 1(3)

KATLYN COUSE  8 Stockton Juni DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JENNA BARNES  8 Thunder Ridg 17.43

2 LUCIE VOSS  8 Stockton Juni 17.62

3 ALLISON RHEA  8 Thunder Ridg 19.31

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAITLYN ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 15.49

2 MADDISON BROWN  8 Thunder Ridg 16.07

3 CALE HARTSOCK  8 Osborne Juni 17.28

4 MAKAYLA MURPHY  8 Paradise Nat 17.94

KATLYN COUSE  8 Stockton Juni DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JALIA CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 14.24

2 AVA DIX  8 Stockton Juni 14.89

3 HAILEY MCCLURG  8 Logan Junior 15.20

4 JENNIFER COCHRUN  8 Thunder Ridg 15.40

5 JULIANA DINKEL  8 Victoria Middl 15.51

6 AVERI WINDHOLZ  8 Victoria Middl 16.14

#4 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUNTER HOWELL  8 Stockton Juni 12.87  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JEB MILLER  8 Victoria Middl 13.45  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 TANNOR FOSTER  8 Osborne Juni 13.63  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 DAWSON LANTZ  8 Osborne Juni 13.67  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 WYATT GRIFFIN  8 Victoria Middl 13.93  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 ETHAN ELLER  8 Thunder Ridg 14.14  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 EMERSON LOWRY  8 Stockton Juni 14.22  (NW) 3(6)

8 KADEN GRAHAM  8 Logan Junior 14.30  (NW) 2(2)

9 RYAN PREWO  8 Logan Junior 14.87  (NW) 1(1)

10 CASON IWANSKI  8 Stockton Juni 14.87  (NW) 2(3)
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#4 Men's 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 PAYTON BALES  8 Osborne Juni 15.82  (NW) 2(4)

12 BRAYDEN TAYLOR  8 Stockton Juni 17.78  (NW) 1(2)

13 JON DOCKENDORF JR.  8 Paradise Nat 21.96  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RYAN PREWO  8 Logan Junior 14.87

2 BRAYDEN TAYLOR  8 Stockton Juni 17.78

3 JON DOCKENDORF JR.  8 Paradise Nat 21.96

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TANNOR FOSTER  8 Osborne Juni 13.63

2 KADEN GRAHAM  8 Logan Junior 14.30

3 CASON IWANSKI  8 Stockton Juni 14.87

4 PAYTON BALES  8 Osborne Juni 15.82

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNTER HOWELL  8 Stockton Juni 12.87

2 JEB MILLER  8 Victoria Middl 13.45

3 DAWSON LANTZ  8 Osborne Juni 13.67

4 WYATT GRIFFIN  8 Victoria Middl 13.93

5 ETHAN ELLER  8 Thunder Ridg 14.14

6 EMERSON LOWRY  8 Stockton Juni 14.22

#17 Women's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GEORGIA LIX  7 Osborne Juni 6:32.04 10

2 HANNAH NELSON  7 Thunder Ridg 7:05.39 8

3 BLAIRE BEOUGHER  7 Stockton Juni 7:20.86 6

#19 Men's 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAIDEN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 6:05.14 10

2 HADEN HAHN  7 Stockton Juni 6:23.32 8

3 ISRAEL BOS  7 Paradise Nat 7:18.80 6

#18 Women's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BREANNA FAST  8 Paradise Nat 6:51.68 10

#20 Men's 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LEVI WELLBROCK  8 Victoria Middl 6:21.70 10

2 ERIC GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 7:45.07 8

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stockton Junior High (A) 1:03.58 10

1) BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 2) TEMPERANCE NORTHUP  7

3) CAMILLE LOWRY  7 4) SAJ SNYDER  7

2 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 1:03.59 8

1) JASMINE FERGUSON  7 2) KHLOE REIMER  7

3) PEYTON CHESTNUT  7 4) KAYDENCE DODDS  7

3 Logan Junior High (A) 1:06.40 6

1) MOLLIE GRIFFIN  7 2) EMMA TRAXLER  7

3) SAVANNAH MOORE  7 4) LYLAH VOSS  7

4 Victoria Middle School (A) 1:06.93 4

1) HAILEY ANDERSON  7 2) CAIDYN DINKEL  7

3) SHELBY DORZWEILER  7 4) BRINLY LICHTER  7

5 Osborne Junior High (A) 1:06.99 2

#35 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stockton Junior High (A) 59.07 10

1) CAMERON BALTHAZOR  7 2) CAMERON EARL  7

3) JACE KESLER  7 4) ISAAC THAYER  7

2 Logan Junior High (A) 1:01.53 8

1) GAVIN GOTTSCHALK  7 2) TADEN GOTTSCHALK  7

3) BUSTER STATES  7 4) ROBERT DAILEY  7

3 Victoria Middle School (A) 1:03.55 6

1) AIDEN DINKEL  7 2) KYLE HUSER  7

3) WILL SCHMEIDLER  7 4) SAM WINDHOLZ  7

4 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 1:05.30 4

1) SAM BAKER  7 2) KONNER WAGENBLAST  7

3) MICHAEL FERGUSON  7 4) LOGAN BROWN  7

#34 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Logan Junior High (A) 59.31 10

1) KENDRA ALEXANDER  8 2) KAITLYN ALEXANDER  8

3) RELAY LEG  8 4) HAILEY MCCLURG  8

2 Victoria Middle School (A) 1:02.63 8

1) JULIANA DINKEL  8 2) CAMRI VONFELDT  8

3) HALEY CONVERSE  8 4) AVERI WINDHOLZ  8

3 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 1:05.06 6

1) JENNA BARNES  8 2) JENNIFER COCHRUN  8

3) ALLISON RHEA  8 4) JENNIFER GALICIA  8

4 Stockton Junior High (A) 1:11.36 4

1) KATLYN COUSE  8 2) ELLA SNYDER  8

3) RYLEIGH GARDNER  8 4) SHYANNE BALTHAZOR  8
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#36 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 55.49 10

2 Logan Junior High (A) 57.57 8

1) MAYSON VAHLING  8 2) RYAN PREWO  8

3) RHETT KATS  8 4) KADEN GRAHAM  8

3 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 58.49 6

1) ETHAN ELLER  8 2) ALEX GOWER  8

3) HADEN KELLEY  8 4) RUBEN STEENKAMP  8

4 Stockton Junior High (A) 1:07.14 4

1) BRAYDEN TAYLOR  8 2) JACK GASPER  8

3) DEACON CREIGHTON  8 4) JAXON DUNLAP  8

#9 Women's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 1:12.07 2(1) 10

2 EMMA DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 1:12.16 2(2) 8

3 LEAVIE RINER  7 Osborne Juni 1:13.54 1(1) 6

4 JAYANA CREIGHTON  7 Stockton Juni 1:13.74 2(3) 4

5 SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat 1:14.46 2(4) 2

6 KHLOE REIMER  7 Thunder Ridg 1:18.82 2(5) 1

7 CHEYENNE HOETING  7 Stockton Juni 1:19.68 1(2)

8 CAIDYN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 1:19.81 2(6)

9 BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 1:23.20 1(3)

10 MARY CARLIN  7 Osborne Juni 1:25.72 1(4)

11 SAVANNAH MOORE  7 Logan Junior 1:26.34 1(5)

12 CHRISSY JURGEN  7 Stockton Juni 1:33.23 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LEAVIE RINER  7 Osborne Juni 1:13.54

2 CHEYENNE HOETING  7 Stockton Juni 1:19.68

3 BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 1:23.20

4 MARY CARLIN  7 Osborne Juni 1:25.72

5 SAVANNAH MOORE  7 Logan Junior 1:26.34

6 CHRISSY JURGEN  7 Stockton Juni 1:33.23

Section 2 of 2

1 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 1:12.07

2 EMMA DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 1:12.16

3 JAYANA CREIGHTON  7 Stockton Juni 1:13.74

4 SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat 1:14.46

5 KHLOE REIMER  7 Thunder Ridg 1:18.82

6 CAIDYN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 1:19.81

#11 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 1:06.36 2(1) 10

2 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 1:08.92 2(2) 8

#11 Men's 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 LOGAN BROWN  7 Thunder Ridg 1:14.31 2(3) 6

4 BUSTER STATES  7 Logan Junior 1:16.21 1(1) 4

5 KONNER WAGENBLAST  7 Thunder Ridg 1:16.30 2(4) 2

6 HENRYK WATKINS  7 Thunder Ridg 1:29.01 1(2) 1

7 DECLAN TWEEDY  7 Thunder Ridg 1:31.54 1(3)

CHANCE ROENE  7 Stockton Juni DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BUSTER STATES  7 Logan Junior 1:16.21

2 HENRYK WATKINS  7 Thunder Ridg 1:29.01

3 DECLAN TWEEDY  7 Thunder Ridg 1:31.54

Section 2 of 2

1 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 1:06.36

2 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 1:08.92

3 LOGAN BROWN  7 Thunder Ridg 1:14.31

4 KONNER WAGENBLAST  7 Thunder Ridg 1:16.30

CHANCE ROENE  7 Stockton Juni DNS

#10 Women's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JALIA CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 1:08.74 2(1) 10

2 KASSI KASER  8 Osborne Juni 1:09.88 2(2) 8

3 BOYDE STITHEM  8 Stockton Juni 1:15.49 2(3) 6

4 AVERI WINDHOLZ  8 Victoria Middl 1:19.62 2(4) 4

5 KENDRA ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 1:21.96 1(1) 2

6 RYLEIGH GARDNER  8 Stockton Juni 1:31.98 1(2) 1

BREANNA FAST  8 Paradise Nat DNS 1

ASHLYN HAHN  8 Stockton Juni DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KENDRA ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 1:21.96

2 RYLEIGH GARDNER  8 Stockton Juni 1:31.98

BREANNA FAST  8 Paradise Nat DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JALIA CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 1:08.74

2 KASSI KASER  8 Osborne Juni 1:09.88

3 BOYDE STITHEM  8 Stockton Juni 1:15.49

4 AVERI WINDHOLZ  8 Victoria Middl 1:19.62

ASHLYN HAHN  8 Stockton Juni DNS

#12 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ETHAN GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 1:03.94 10

2 MAYSON VAHLING  8 Logan Junior 1:09.96 8
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
3 BEN DOME  8 Victoria Middl 1:11.25 6

4 JACK GASPER  8 Stockton Juni 1:21.66 4

5 BRAYDEN TAYLOR  8 Stockton Juni 1:26.71 2

BRODY NOWAK  8 Victoria Middl DNS

#37 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 2:09.91 10

2 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 2:16.26 8

1) JASMINE FERGUSON  7 2) KHLOE REIMER  7

3) KAYDENCE DODDS  7 4) PEYTON CHESTNUT  7

3 Stockton Junior High (A) 2:17.03 6

1) MYA TRAVINO  7 2) SAJ SNYDER  7

3) CAMILLE LOWRY  7 4) TEMPERANCE NORTHUP  7

4 Victoria Middle School (A) 2:20.07 4

1) BRINLY LICHTER  7 2) CAIDYN DINKEL  7

3) SHELBY DORZWEILER  7 4) EMMA SCHMIDTBERGER  7

#39 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stockton Junior High (A) 2:06.53 10

1) CAMERON EARL  7 2) JACE KESLER  7

3) ISAAC THAYER  7 4) CHANCE ROENE  7

2 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 2:16.92 8

1) CONNER ENGELKE  7 2) SAM BAKER  7

3) BRILLON MCDOWELL  7 4) SHILOH CORBETT  7

3 Victoria Middle School (A) 2:21.10 6

1) CODY SCHMIDTBERGER  7 2) AIDEN DINKEL  7

3) SAM WINDHOLZ  7 4) WILL SCHMEIDLER  7

#38 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 2:09.26 10

2 Stockton Junior High (A) 2:19.23 8

1) KATLYN COUSE  8 2) AUBREY KESLER  8

3) LUCIE VOSS  8 4) SHYANNE BALTHAZOR  8

3 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 2:24.54 6

1) MADDISON BROWN  8 2) DESTYNEE COOMES  8

3) JENNIFER GALICIA  8 4) JENNA BARNES  8

4 Victoria Middle School (A) 2:25.41 4

1) LEEYA MARTINEZ  8 2) SIENNA SCHMEIDLER  8

3) RYLEE LEIKER  8 4) HALEY CONVERSE  8

#40 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osborne Junior High (A) 1:49.40 10

#40 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Victoria Middle School (A) 1:56.28 8

1) CALE BRAUN  8 2) BEN DOME  8

3) GAB GARCIA  8 4) JACOB HAYNES  8

3 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 2:05.29 6

1) ETHAN ELLER  8 2) ALEX GOWER  8

3) HADEN KELLEY  8 4) RUBEN STEENKAMP  8

#13 Women's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ASHLYN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 2:52.08 10

2 RYAH BERTUCCELLI  7 Osborne Juni 2:52.89 8

3 CAROLINA NORTHUP  7 Stockton Juni 3:01.03 6

4 GEORGIA LIX  7 Osborne Juni 3:02.20 4

5 CHEYENNE HOETING  7 Stockton Juni 3:06.02 2

6 HAILEY ANDERSON  7 Victoria Middl 3:19.89 1

7 SAIGE MOOS  7 Victoria Middl 3:27.13

8 CHRISSY JURGEN  7 Stockton Juni 3:42.97

#15 Men's 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WYATT SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 2:40.39 10

2 ETHAN DETRICH  7 Palco Junior 2:48.49 8

3 ROBERT DAILEY  7 Logan Junior 2:53.09 6

4 TADEN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 2:54.62 4

5 BRAYTON WOODS  7 Logan Junior 2:57.64 2

6 CODY SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 3:10.94 1

7 ISRAEL BOS  7 Paradise Nat 3:33.67

CAMERON BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni DNS

#14 Women's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADDISON POORE  8 Osborne Juni 2:47.55 10

2 KATE KENDIG  8 Osborne Juni 2:47.59 8

3 ASHLYN HAHN  8 Stockton Juni 2:47.60 6

4 BREANNA FAST  8 Paradise Nat 3:04.25 4

BOYDE STITHEM  8 Stockton Juni DNS

#16 Men's 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PAYTON BALES  8 Osborne Juni 2:34.11 10

2 LEVI WELLBROCK  8 Victoria Middl 3:05.23 8

3 JACK GASPER  8 Stockton Juni 3:24.98 6

4 BRAYDEN TAYLOR  8 Stockton Juni 3:26.99 4

STOCKTON MS INVITATIONAL
Stockton, KS
Stockton HS

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/13/2021 2:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#29 Women's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MYAH YOUNGER  7 Victoria Middl 36.27  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GRACI BLISS  7 Logan Junior 36.70  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MOLLIE GRIFFIN  7 Logan Junior 37.41  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 TIANNA LUTTERS  7 Osborne Juni 39.55  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 ANNIE KENDIG  7 Osborne Juni 40.00  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 SAJ SNYDER  7 Stockton Juni 41.16  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 REESE TAYLOR  7 Stockton Juni 41.32  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOLLIE GRIFFIN  7 Logan Junior 37.41

2 SAJ SNYDER  7 Stockton Juni 41.16

3 REESE TAYLOR  7 Stockton Juni 41.32

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MYAH YOUNGER  7 Victoria Middl 36.27

2 GRACI BLISS  7 Logan Junior 36.70

3 TIANNA LUTTERS  7 Osborne Juni 39.55

4 ANNIE KENDIG  7 Osborne Juni 40.00

#31 Men's 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAIDEN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 36.05 10

2 CONNER ENGELKE  7 Thunder Ridg 38.25 8

#30 Women's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAITLYN ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 36.86 10

2 AURORA NOWLIN  8 Victoria Middl 38.81 8

3 TAYLOR STERLING  8 Victoria Middl 40.53 6

4 KATE KENDIG  8 Osborne Juni 42.19 4

#32 Men's 200m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CLAY GUTTERY  8 Osborne Juni 35.46 10

2 BRODY NOWAK  8 Victoria Middl 36.56 8

3 MAYSON VAHLING  8 Logan Junior 36.67 6

#5 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLAIRE MICK  7 Osborne Juni 31.74  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ASHLYN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 32.40  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat 34.34  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 SHELBY DORZWEILER  7 Victoria Middl 34.72  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 34.79  (NW) 3(4) 2

#5 Women's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 ANNIE KENDIG  7 Osborne Juni 35.14  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 CAYDANCE CARTER  7 Stockton Juni 35.40  (NW) 1(1)

8 EMMA SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 36.46  (NW) 3(5)

9 TEMPERANCE NORTHUP  7 Stockton Juni 36.55  (NW) 2(3)

10 CAIDYN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 37.34  (NW) 3(6)

11 KARLEIGH HORN  7 Stockton Juni 38.28  (NW) 1(2)

12 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 39.26  (NW) 2(4)

13 ALANNA SCHROETER  7 Thunder Ridg 40.41  (NW) 2(5)

14 TAYLOR ELLENZ  7 Osborne Juni 42.18  (NW) 2(6)

15 APRIL WEBB  7 Thunder Ridg 43.01  (NW) 1(3)

16 MIA ODLE  7 Stockton Juni 43.88  (NW) 1(4)

LYLAH VOSS  7 Logan Junior DNS  (NW) 1

SAVANNAH MOORE  7 Logan Junior DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAYDANCE CARTER  7 Stockton Juni 35.40

2 KARLEIGH HORN  7 Stockton Juni 38.28

3 APRIL WEBB  7 Thunder Ridg 43.01

4 MIA ODLE  7 Stockton Juni 43.88

LYLAH VOSS  7 Logan Junior DNS

SAVANNAH MOORE  7 Logan Junior DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat 34.34

2 ANNIE KENDIG  7 Osborne Juni 35.14

3 TEMPERANCE NORTHUP  7 Stockton Juni 36.55

4 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 39.26

5 ALANNA SCHROETER  7 Thunder Ridg 40.41

6 TAYLOR ELLENZ  7 Osborne Juni 42.18

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLAIRE MICK  7 Osborne Juni 31.74

2 ASHLYN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 32.40

3 SHELBY DORZWEILER  7 Victoria Middl 34.72

4 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 34.79

5 EMMA SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 36.46

6 CAIDYN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 37.34

#7 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 29.75  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 31.53  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JACKSON DUNLAP  7 Thunder Ridg 32.15  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 TYRAY SNYDER  7 Logan Junior 32.15  (NW) 1(1) 4

5 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 32.57  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 SHILOH CORBETT  7 Thunder Ridg 33.94  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 AIDEN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 36.85  (NW) 2(5)
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#7 Men's 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 MICHAEL FERGUSON  7 Thunder Ridg 37.41  (NW) 1(3)

ISRAEL BOS  7 Paradise Nat DNS  (NW) 1

MORGAN BROWNWOOD  7 Thunder Ridg DNS  (NW) 1

DAYTON CARPENTER  7 Stockton Juni DNS  (NW) 1

CHANCE ROENE  7 Stockton Juni DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYRAY SNYDER  7 Logan Junior 32.15

2 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 32.57

3 MICHAEL FERGUSON  7 Thunder Ridg 37.41

ISRAEL BOS  7 Paradise Nat DNS

MORGAN BROWNWOOD  7 Thunder Ridg DNS

DAYTON CARPENTER  7 Stockton Juni DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 29.75

2 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 31.53

3 JACKSON DUNLAP  7 Thunder Ridg 32.15

4 SHILOH CORBETT  7 Thunder Ridg 33.94

5 AIDEN DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 36.85

CHANCE ROENE  7 Stockton Juni DNS

#6 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JALIA CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 29.41  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 AVA DIX  8 Stockton Juni 29.63  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ADDISON POORE  8 Osborne Juni 31.02  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KASSI KASER  8 Osborne Juni 31.36  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 JENNIFER COCHRUN  8 Thunder Ridg 33.24  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HAILEY MCCLURG  8 Logan Junior 33.75  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 BREANNA FAST  8 Paradise Nat 34.36  (NW) 2(6)

8 MADDISON BROWN  8 Thunder Ridg 35.26  (NW) 1(2)

9 LUCIE VOSS  8 Stockton Juni 36.44  (NW) 1(3)

10 MAKAYLA MURPHY  8 Paradise Nat 37.51  (NW) 1(4)

11 SHYANNE BALTHAZOR  8 Stockton Juni 38.10  (NW) 1(5)

12 CAROLYN LYLE  8 Paradise Nat 39.29  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HAILEY MCCLURG  8 Logan Junior 33.75

2 MADDISON BROWN  8 Thunder Ridg 35.26

3 LUCIE VOSS  8 Stockton Juni 36.44

4 MAKAYLA MURPHY  8 Paradise Nat 37.51

5 SHYANNE BALTHAZOR  8 Stockton Juni 38.10

6 CAROLYN LYLE  8 Paradise Nat 39.29

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

#6 Women's 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JALIA CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 29.41

2 AVA DIX  8 Stockton Juni 29.63

3 ADDISON POORE  8 Osborne Juni 31.02

4 KASSI KASER  8 Osborne Juni 31.36

5 JENNIFER COCHRUN  8 Thunder Ridg 33.24

6 BREANNA FAST  8 Paradise Nat 34.36

#8 Men's 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HUNTER HOWELL  8 Stockton Juni 26.79 10

2 DAWSON LANTZ  8 Osborne Juni 27.87 8

3 EMERSON LOWRY  8 Stockton Juni 29.16 6

4 DALTON GARMAN  8 Osborne Juni 29.84 4

5 KADEN GRAHAM  8 Logan Junior 30.58 2

6 CASON IWANSKI  8 Stockton Juni 31.31 1

#41 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Victoria Middle School (A) 5:11.04 10

1) MYAH YOUNGER  7 2) HAILEY ANDERSON  7

3) BRINLY LICHTER  7 4) EMMA DINKEL  7

2 Osborne Junior High (A) 5:23.37 8

3 Stockton Junior High (A) 5:32.23 6

1) CAROLINA NORTHUP  7 2) JAYANA CREIGHTON  7

3) CHEYENNE HOETING  7 4) BLAIRE BEOUGHER  7

4 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 5:50.78 4

1) PEYTON CHESTNUT  7 2) KHLOE REIMER  7

3) KEARA DODDS  7 4) HANNAH NELSON  7

#43 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Victoria Middle School (A) 4:51.73 10

1) WYATT SCHMIDTBERGER  7 2) WESLEY SANDER  7

3) WILL SCHMEIDLER  7 4) ETHAN VONLINTEL  7

2 Logan Junior High (A) 5:12.42 8

1) TADEN GOTTSCHALK  7 2) BUSTER STATES  7

3) BRAYTON WOODS  7 4) ROBERT DAILEY  7

3 Thunder Ridge Middle School (A) 5:19.63 6

1) KONNER WAGENBLAST  7 2) MICHAEL FERGUSON  7

3) LOGAN BROWN  7 4) SHILOH CORBETT  7

4 Stockton Junior High (A) 5:27.90 4

1) CHANCE ROENE  7 2) CAMERON BALTHAZOR  7

3) HADEN HAHN  7 4) JACE KESLER  7
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#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stockton Junior High (A) 4:48.56 10

1) AVA DIX  8 2) ASHLYN HAHN  8

3) BOYDE STITHEM  8 4) JALIA CREIGHTON  8

2 Victoria Middle School (A) 5:40.69 8

1) JULIANA DINKEL  8 2) HALEY CONVERSE  8

3) CAMRI VONFELDT  8 4) AVERI WINDHOLZ  8

#44 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Victoria Middle School (A) 5:20.71 10

1) CALE BRAUN  8 2) BRODY NOWAK  8

3) WYATT GRIFFIN  8 4) JEB MILLER  8

#61 Women's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MYAH YOUNGER  7 Victoria Middl 4' 6" 10

2 ASHLYN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 4' 4" 8

3 EMMA DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 4' 2" 6

4 JAYANA CREIGHTON  7 Stockton Juni 4' 0" 4

5 KEARA DODDS  7 Thunder Ridg 3' 10" 2

6J TIANNA LUTTERS  7 Osborne Juni 3' 10" 1

7 MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat 3' 6"

MIA ODLE  7 Stockton Juni NH

SOPHIA ROBISON  7 Paradise Nat NH

#62 Women's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JENNIFER COCHRUN  8 Thunder Ridg 4' 6" 10

2J ADDISON POORE  8 Osborne Juni 4' 2" 8

3J CALE HARTSOCK  8 Osborne Juni 4' 2" 6

HAILEY MCCLURG  8 Logan Junior DNS

CAMRI VONFELDT  8 Victoria Middl DNS

#63 Men's High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WILL SCHMEIDLER  7 Victoria Middl 4' 8" 10

2 KAIDEN SCHULTZE  7 Osborne Juni 4' 6" 8

3 WESLEY SANDER  7 Victoria Middl 4' 2" 6

4 TADEN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 3' 10" 4

5 COLTON ACHESON  7 Palco Junior 3' 8" 1

5 ISAAC THAYER  7 Stockton Juni 3' 8" 1

5 CAMERON BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 3' 8" 1

8 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 3' 6"

#64 Men's High Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ETHAN GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 5' 2" 10

2 ERIC GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 4' 3" 8

3 LEVI WELLBROCK  8 Victoria Middl 3' 10" 6

#69 Women's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TRINITY COUSE  7 Palco Junior 12' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 REESE TAYLOR  7 Stockton Juni 12' 1"  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 11' 113 /4  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 11' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 KAYDENCE DODDS  7 Thunder Ridg 11' 11 /4  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 CLAIRE MICK  7 Osborne Juni 11' 1"  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 GRACI BLISS  7 Logan Junior 11' 01 /2  (NW) 1(3)

8 EMMA DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 10' 10"  (NW) 2(5)

9 MYAH YOUNGER  7 Victoria Middl 10' 81 /2  (NW) 2(6)

10 CAMILLE LOWRY  7 Stockton Juni 10' 11 /4  (NW) 1(4)

11 HAILEY ANDERSON  7 Victoria Middl 10' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

12 LEANKA VANDERLINDEN  7 Thunder Ridg 9' 43 /4  (NW) 2(8)

13 SAVANNAH MOORE  7 Logan Junior 9' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

14 MARY CARLIN  7 Osborne Juni 9' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

15 TAYLOR ELLENZ  7 Osborne Juni 7' 101 /2  (NW) 1(7)

LYLAH VOSS  7 Logan Junior FOUL  (NW) 1

APRIL WEBB  7 Thunder Ridg FOUL  (NW) 1

MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TRINITY COUSE  7 Palco Junior 12' 11 /2  (NW)

2 REESE TAYLOR  7 Stockton Juni 12' 1"  (NW)

3 GRACI BLISS  7 Logan Junior 11' 01 /2  (NW)

4 CAMILLE LOWRY  7 Stockton Juni 10' 11 /4  (NW)

5 SAVANNAH MOORE  7 Logan Junior 9' 3"  (NW)

6 MARY CARLIN  7 Osborne Juni 9' 0"  (NW)

7 TAYLOR ELLENZ  7 Osborne Juni 7' 101 /2  (NW)

LYLAH VOSS  7 Logan Junior FOUL  (NW)

APRIL WEBB  7 Thunder Ridg FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 CAYLIE LYLE  7 Paradise Nat 11' 113 /4  (NW)

2 BALEIGH BALTHAZOR  7 Stockton Juni 11' 7"  (NW)

3 KAYDENCE DODDS  7 Thunder Ridg 11' 11 /4  (NW)

4 CLAIRE MICK  7 Osborne Juni 11' 1"  (NW)

5 EMMA DINKEL  7 Victoria Middl 10' 10"  (NW)

6 MYAH YOUNGER  7 Victoria Middl 10' 81 /2  (NW)

7 HAILEY ANDERSON  7 Victoria Middl 10' 1"  (NW)

8 LEANKA VANDERLINDEN  7 Thunder Ridg 9' 43 /4  (NW)

MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat FOUL  (NW)
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#70 Women's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AVA DIX  8 Stockton Juni 14' 2"  (NW) 10

2 HAILEY MCCLURG  8 Logan Junior 13' 71 /2  (NW) 8

3 JENNIFER COCHRUN  8 Thunder Ridg 11' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4J MADDISON BROWN  8 Thunder Ridg 11' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 JULIANA DINKEL  8 Victoria Middl 10' 111 /2  (NW) 2

6J KAITLYN ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 TAYLOR STERLING  8 Victoria Middl 10' 11"  (NW)

8 RYLEIGH GARDNER  8 Stockton Juni 9' 6"  (NW)

9 CAROLYN LYLE  8 Paradise Nat 8' 61 /2  (NW)

AURORA NOWLIN  8 Victoria Middl NM  (NW)

DESTYNEE COOMES  8 Thunder Ridg NM  (NW)

JOLIE KUHN  8 Palco Junior FOUL  (NW)

#71 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TYRAY SNYDER  7 Logan Junior 13' 4"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WYATT SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 13' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 12' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WESLEY SANDER  7 Victoria Middl 11' 93 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 11' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HADEN HAHN  7 Stockton Juni 11' 71 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 ETHAN DETRICH  7 Palco Junior 11' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 ISRAEL BOS  7 Paradise Nat 10' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6)

9 LANDYN GOSSELIN  7 Palco Junior 10' 3"  (NW) 1(3)

10 SHILOH CORBETT  7 Thunder Ridg 10' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

11 TADEN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 10' 13 /4  (NW) 1(4)

12 COLTON ACHESON  7 Palco Junior 9' 111 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 AUSTIN LEANNA  7 Logan Junior 9' 61 /2  (NW) 1(6)

14 DAYTON CARPENTER  7 Stockton Juni 9' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

15 AUSTIN HOISINGTON  7 Paradise Nat 8' 7"  (NW) 1(8)

KONNER WAGENBLAST  7 Thunder Ridg DNS  (NW) 2

MORGAN BROWNWOOD  7 Thunder Ridg FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HADEN HAHN  7 Stockton Juni 11' 71 /2  (NW)

2 ETHAN DETRICH  7 Palco Junior 11' 51 /2  (NW)

3 LANDYN GOSSELIN  7 Palco Junior 10' 3"  (NW)

4 TADEN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 10' 13 /4  (NW)

5 COLTON ACHESON  7 Palco Junior 9' 111 /2  (NW)

6 AUSTIN LEANNA  7 Logan Junior 9' 61 /2  (NW)

7 DAYTON CARPENTER  7 Stockton Juni 9' 6"  (NW)

8 AUSTIN HOISINGTON  7 Paradise Nat 8' 7"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 TYRAY SNYDER  7 Logan Junior 13' 4"  (NW)

2 WYATT SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 13' 2"  (NW)

#71 Men's Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 COLTON PROWSE  7 Paradise Nat 12' 41 /2  (NW)

4 WESLEY SANDER  7 Victoria Middl 11' 93 /4  (NW)

5 PORTER CHOATE  7 Osborne Juni 11' 81 /2  (NW)

6 ISRAEL BOS  7 Paradise Nat 10' 31 /2  (NW)

7 SHILOH CORBETT  7 Thunder Ridg 10' 2"  (NW)

KONNER WAGENBLAST  7 Thunder Ridg DNS  (NW)

MORGAN BROWNWOOD  7 Thunder Ridg FOUL  (NW)

#72 Men's Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JEB MILLER  8 Victoria Middl 15' 1"  (NW) 10

2 TANNOR FOSTER  8 Osborne Juni 14' 10"  (NW) 8

3 WYATT GRIFFIN  8 Victoria Middl 14' 91 /2  (NW) 6

4 KADEN GRAHAM  8 Logan Junior 14' 3"  (NW) 3

4 ETHAN ELLER  8 Thunder Ridg 14' 3"  (NW) 3

6 DALTON GARMAN  8 Osborne Juni 13' 7"  (NW) 1

7 BEN DOME  8 Victoria Middl 13' 51 /4  (NW)

RHETT KATS  8 Logan Junior DNS  (NW)

#73 Women's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOLLIE GRIFFIN  7 Logan Junior 27' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 TIANNA LUTTERS  7 Osborne Juni 24' 3"  (NW) 8

3 BLAIRE BEOUGHER  7 Stockton Juni 20' 5"  (NW) 6

4 JASMINE FERGUSON  7 Thunder Ridg 20' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 HANNAH NELSON  7 Thunder Ridg 19' 81 /2  (NW) 2

6 EMMA SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 19' 3"  (NW) 1

#74 Women's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KASSI KASER  8 Osborne Juni 28' 2"  (NW) 10

2 JENNIFER GALICIA  8 Thunder Ridg 26' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 KENDRA ALEXANDER  8 Logan Junior 23' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 AURORA NOWLIN  8 Victoria Middl 22' 6"  (NW) 4

#75 Men's Triple Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LUKAS DAYHOFF  7 Thunder Ridg 23' 3"  (NW) 10

#76 Men's Triple Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DAWSON LANTZ  8 Osborne Juni 32' 10"  (NW) 10

2 KADEN GRAHAM  8 Logan Junior 30' 8"  (NW) 8

3 BRODY NOWAK  8 Victoria Middl 26' 41 /2  (NW) 6

4 CALE BRAUN  8 Victoria Middl 26' 3"  (NW) 4

5 GAB GARCIA  8 Victoria Middl 23' 8"  (NW) 2

RHETT KATS  8 Logan Junior DNS  (NW)
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#77 Women's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEAVIE RINER  7 Osborne Juni 30' 0" 2(1) 10

2 CAYDANCE CARTER  7 Stockton Juni 26' 0" 2(2) 8

3 ABIGAIL BRONSON  7 Victoria Middl 25' 11" 2(3) 6

4 PAYTYN MCNULTY  7 Stockton Juni 22' 10" 2(4) 4

5 BREYER DELIMONT  7 Logan Junior 22' 9" 1(1) 2

6 SHELBY DORZWEILER  7 Victoria Middl 22' 3" 2(5) 1

7 MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat 22' 0" 2(6)

8 TRINITY COUSE  7 Palco Junior 21' 11" 1(2)

9 SHAE YOHON  7 Stockton Juni 20' 9" 1(3)

10 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 20' 8" 2(7)

11 EMMA TRAXLER  7 Logan Junior 20' 4" 1(4)

12 CORA ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 19' 6" 1(5)

13 MELENA SMITH  7 Stockton Juni 19' 2" 2(8)

14 BRENNA ODLE 7 Stockton Juni 18' 4" 1(6)

15 ALANNA SCHROETER  7 Thunder Ridg 16' 10" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BREYER DELIMONT  7 Logan Junior 22' 9"

2 TRINITY COUSE  7 Palco Junior 21' 11"

3 SHAE YOHON  7 Stockton Juni 20' 9"

4 EMMA TRAXLER  7 Logan Junior 20' 4"

5 CORA ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 19' 6"

6 BRENNA ODLE 7 Stockton Juni 18' 4"

7 ALANNA SCHROETER  7 Thunder Ridg 16' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEAVIE RINER  7 Osborne Juni 30' 0"

2 CAYDANCE CARTER  7 Stockton Juni 26' 0"

3 ABIGAIL BRONSON  7 Victoria Middl 25' 11"

4 PAYTYN MCNULTY  7 Stockton Juni 22' 10"

5 SHELBY DORZWEILER  7 Victoria Middl 22' 3"

6 MADISON RUPP  7 Paradise Nat 22' 0"

7 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 20' 8"

8 MELENA SMITH  7 Stockton Juni 19' 2"

#78 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MACKENZIE KESTER  8 Stockton Juni 29' 6" 10

2 JOLIE KUHN  8 Palco Junior 29' 4" 8

3 GRACE WILLIAM  8 Osborne Juni 28' 5" 6

4 BRIN MUIR  8 Stockton Juni 27' 11" 4

5 JILLIAN SCHMIDT  8 Victoria Middl 27' 7" 2

6 AUBREY KESLER  8 Stockton Juni 24' 3" 1

7 SIENNA SCHMEIDLER  8 Victoria Middl 21' 9"

8 MAKAYLA MURPHY  8 Paradise Nat 20' 11"

9 JENNA BARNES  8 Thunder Ridg 20' 7"

#78 Women's Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 LEEYA MARTINEZ  8 Victoria Middl 20' 3"

11 ALLISON RHEA  8 Thunder Ridg 19' 10"

12 CAROLYN LYLE  8 Paradise Nat 15' 8"

13 DESTYNEE COOMES  8 Thunder Ridg 14' 4"

#79 Men's Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KYLE HUSER  7 Victoria Middl 36' 2" 10

2 ETHAN VONLINTEL  7 Victoria Middl 35' 91 /4 8

3 TRENTIN MAUPIN  7 Paradise Nat 33' 11" 6

4 BRILLON MCDOWELL  7 Thunder Ridg 24' 31 /2 4

5 CASE ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 23' 1" 2

6 EVAN SLAVIK  7 Thunder Ridg 22' 83 /4 1

7 SAM WINDHOLZ  7 Victoria Middl 21' 5"

8 LANDYN GOSSELIN  7 Palco Junior 21' 41 /4

9 GAVIN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 20' 91 /4

10 LINCOLN KELLER  7 Stockton Juni 19' 3"

11 HENRYK WATKINS  7 Thunder Ridg 18' 23 /4

12 AUSTIN HOISINGTON  7 Paradise Nat 17' 103 /4

#80 Men's Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GAGE SEIFRIED  8 Osborne Juni 34' 0" 10

2 LINCOLN KOEHN  8 Osborne Juni 32' 113 /4 8

3 WYATT GRIFFIN  8 Victoria Middl 32' 7" 6

4 RUBEN STEENKAMP  8 Thunder Ridg 30' 6" 4

5 RYAN PREWO  8 Logan Junior 30' 11 /2 2

6 CALEB SPARKS  8 Logan Junior 29' 8" 1

7 BEN DOME  8 Victoria Middl 28' 0"

8 JACOB HAYNES  8 Victoria Middl 27' 91 /4

9 CLAY GUTTERY  8 Osborne Juni 27' 71 /4

10 TYE WEST  8 Logan Junior 25' 8"

11 RYAN MONGEAU  8 Stockton Juni 25' 31 /4

12 DEACON CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 25' 11 /2

13 JON DOCKENDORF JR.  8 Paradise Nat 19' 9"

#81 Women's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LEAVIE RINER  7 Osborne Juni 69' 5" 10

2 CAYDANCE CARTER  7 Stockton Juni 60' 8" 8

3 PAYTYN MCNULTY  7 Stockton Juni 57' 1" 6

4 BREYER DELIMONT  7 Logan Junior 55' 4" 4

5 SARALYN BARFIELD  7 Osborne Juni 53' 1" 2

6 LYNAE PAGET  7 Paradise Nat 51' 1" 1

7 ABIGAIL BRONSON  7 Victoria Middl 46' 9"

8 ALANNA SCHROETER  7 Thunder Ridg 46' 3"

9 CORA ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 45' 7"

STOCKTON MS INVITATIONAL
Stockton, KS
Stockton HS

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/13/2021 2:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 10



#81 Women's Discus (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 MELENA SMITH  7 Stockton Juni 44' 11"

11 EMMA TRAXLER  7 Logan Junior 38' 11"

12 TRINITY COUSE  7 Palco Junior 32' 11"

#82 Women's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRIN MUIR  8 Stockton Juni 74' 10" 10

2 JOLIE KUHN  8 Palco Junior 61' 10" 8

3 GRACE WILLIAM  8 Osborne Juni 60' 5" 6

4 MACKENZIE KESTER  8 Stockton Juni 56' 3" 4

5 JILLIAN SCHMIDT  8 Victoria Middl 53' 5" 2

6 MAKAYLA MURPHY  8 Paradise Nat 50' 10" 1

7 JENNA BARNES  8 Thunder Ridg 50' 3"

8 SIENNA SCHMEIDLER  8 Victoria Middl 42' 1"

9 LEEYA MARTINEZ  8 Victoria Middl 39' 5"

10 CAROLYN LYLE  8 Paradise Nat 35' 5"

11 ELLA SNYDER  8 Stockton Juni 35' 3"

12 DESTYNEE COOMES  8 Thunder Ridg 22' 10"

#83 Men's Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KYLE HUSER  7 Victoria Middl 96' 6" 10

2 ETHAN VONLINTEL  7 Victoria Middl 95' 1" 8

3 BRILLON MCDOWELL  7 Thunder Ridg 78' 0" 6

4 EVAN SLAVIK  7 Thunder Ridg 76' 3" 4

5 CODY SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 65' 9" 2

6 LINCOLN KELLER  7 Stockton Juni 63' 1" 1

7 GAVIN GOTTSCHALK  7 Logan Junior 60' 10"

8 CASE ASHMORE  7 Logan Junior 59' 1"

9 LANDYN GOSSELIN  7 Palco Junior 54' 0"

10 DECLAN TWEEDY  7 Thunder Ridg 44' 11"

11 AUSTIN HOISINGTON  7 Paradise Nat 44' 3"

#84 Men's Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CALEB SPARKS  8 Logan Junior 105' 3" 2(1) 10

2 ETHAN GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 93' 4" 1(1) 8

3 RUBEN STEENKAMP  8 Thunder Ridg 87' 0" 2(2) 6

4 JAXON DUNLAP  8 Stockton Juni 81' 2" 1(2) 4

5 RYAN PREWO  8 Logan Junior 80' 10" 2(3) 2

6 CLAY GUTTERY  8 Osborne Juni 78' 2" 2(4) 1

7 RYAN MONGEAU  8 Stockton Juni 76' 4" 2(5)

8 LINCOLN KOEHN  8 Osborne Juni 74' 4" 2(6)

9 GAGE SEIFRIED  8 Osborne Juni 68' 11" 2(7)

10 TYE WEST  8 Logan Junior 59' 10" 1(3)

11 DEACON CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 58' 1" 1(4)

12 BRODY NOWAK  8 Victoria Middl 50' 8" 1(5)

#84 Men's Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
13 JACOB HAYNES  8 Victoria Middl 50' 0" 2(8)

14 JON DOCKENDORF JR.  8 Paradise Nat 46' 6" 1(6)

WYATT DORZWEILER  8 Victoria Middl FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ETHAN GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 93' 4"

2 JAXON DUNLAP  8 Stockton Juni 81' 2"

3 TYE WEST  8 Logan Junior 59' 10"

4 DEACON CREIGHTON  8 Stockton Juni 58' 1"

5 BRODY NOWAK  8 Victoria Middl 50' 8"

6 JON DOCKENDORF JR.  8 Paradise Nat 46' 6"

WYATT DORZWEILER  8 Victoria Middl FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 CALEB SPARKS  8 Logan Junior 105' 3"

2 RUBEN STEENKAMP  8 Thunder Ridg 87' 0"

3 RYAN PREWO  8 Logan Junior 80' 10"

4 CLAY GUTTERY  8 Osborne Juni 78' 2"

5 RYAN MONGEAU  8 Stockton Juni 76' 4"

6 LINCOLN KOEHN  8 Osborne Juni 74' 4"

7 GAGE SEIFRIED  8 Osborne Juni 68' 11"

8 JACOB HAYNES  8 Victoria Middl 50' 0"

#85 Women's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SARALYN BARFIELD  7 Osborne Juni 53' 61 /2 10

2 MYA TRAVINO  7 Stockton Juni 52' 7" 8

3 EMMA SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 48' 21 /2 6

4 ABIGAIL BRONSON  7 Victoria Middl 47' 111 /2 4

5 KARLEIGH HORN  7 Stockton Juni 47' 4" 2

6 SIERRA JACKSON  7 Stockton Juni 35' 21 /2 1

7 SKYLAR AMLONG Stockton Juni 29' 03 /4

8 PIPER CREIGHTON Stockton Juni 28' 4"

#86 Women's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRIN MUIR  8 Stockton Juni 74' 9" 10

2 GRACE WILLIAM  8 Osborne Juni 66' 5" 8

3 MACKENZIE KESTER  8 Stockton Juni 59' 2" 6

4 CALE HARTSOCK  8 Osborne Juni 56' 61 /2 4

5 JILLIAN SCHMIDT  8 Victoria Middl 49' 81 /2 2

6 LEEYA MARTINEZ  8 Victoria Middl 46' 7" 1

7 SIENNA SCHMEIDLER  8 Victoria Middl 45' 9"

8 ALLISON RHEA  8 Thunder Ridg 38' 61 /2

9 AUBREY KESLER  8 Stockton Juni 37' 101 /2
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#87 Men's Javelin (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KYLE HUSER  7 Victoria Middl 98' 51 /2 10

2 ETHAN VONLINTEL  7 Victoria Middl 91' 10" 8

3 CODY SCHMIDTBERGER  7 Victoria Middl 71' 41 /2 6

4 LINCOLN KELLER  7 Stockton Juni 65' 0" 4

5 CONNER ENGELKE  7 Thunder Ridg 57' 4" 2

6 DECLAN TWEEDY  7 Thunder Ridg 52' 10" 1

7 HENRYK WATKINS  7 Thunder Ridg 49' 01 /2

8 ETHAN DETRICH  7 Palco Junior 46' 91 /2

#88 Men's Javelin (8th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JEB MILLER  8 Victoria Middl 118' 4" 10

2 CALE BRAUN  8 Victoria Middl 112' 1" 8

3 HUNTER HOWELL  8 Stockton Juni 102' 6" 6

4 EMERSON LOWRY  8 Stockton Juni 87' 6" 4

5 CLAY GUTTERY  8 Osborne Juni 80' 21 /2 2

6 TANNOR FOSTER  8 Osborne Juni 80' 0" 1

7 GAGE SEIFRIED  8 Osborne Juni 77' 9"

8 JAXON DUNLAP  8 Stockton Juni 74' 2"

9 JACOB HAYNES  8 Victoria Middl 68' 6"

10 ERIC GASCHLER  8 Palco Junior 53' 2"

7th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Victoria Middle School VICM 135

2 Thunder Ridge Middle School THRM 90

3 Osborne Junior High OSBJ 62

4 Logan Junior High LOGJ 54

5 Paradise Natoma Junior High PNTM 51

6 Stockton Junior High STOJ 50

7 Palco Junior High PJHS 15

7th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Osborne Junior High OSBJ 163

2 Stockton Junior High STOJ 116

3 Victoria Middle School VICM 89

4 Logan Junior High LOGJ 54

5 Thunder Ridge Middle School THRM 45

6 Paradise Natoma Junior High PNTM 29

7 Palco Junior High PJHS 10

8th Grade Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Victoria Middle School VICM 118

2 Osborne Junior High OSBJ 113

3 Stockton Junior High STOJ 61

4 Logan Junior High LOGJ 50

8th Grade Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Palco Junior High PJHS 44

6 Thunder Ridge Middle School THRM 26

8th Grade Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Stockton Junior High STOJ 146

2 Osborne Junior High OSBJ 114

3 Victoria Middle School VICM 68

4 Logan Junior High LOGJ 46

4 Thunder Ridge Middle School THRM 46

6 Palco Junior High PJHS 16

7 Paradise Natoma Junior High PNTM 15
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